

State of Misconsin 1997 - 1998 LEGISLATURE

LRBb3284/1 RAC:jlg:lp

SENATE AMENDMENT 15, TO 1997 ASSEMBLY BILL 768

May 7, 1998 – Offered by Senator WINEKE.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill, as shown by assembly substitute
2	amendment 1, as follows:
3	1. Page 25, line 11: delete lines 11 to 13.
4	2. Page 46, line 10: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
5	with page 48, line 20.
6	3. Page 49, line 16: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
7	with page 50, line 15.
8	4. Page 50, line 20: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
9	with page 53, line 14.
10	5. Page 53, line 21: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
11	with page 55, line 2.
12	6. Page 69, line 10: delete "(4) (4g)" and substitute "(4)".

1997 – 1998 Legislature – 2 –

1	7. Page 69, line 12: delete "(4) (4g)" and substitute "(4)".
2	8. Page 69, line 25: delete "(4g)" and substitute "(4)".
3	9. Page 70, line 2: delete "(4g)" and substitute "(4)".
4	10. Page 70, line 17: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
5	with page 72, line 2.
6	11. Page 77, line 15: delete lines 15 to 19.
7	12. Page 84, line 11: delete lines 11 to 18.
8	13. Page 344, line 7: delete lines 7 to 9.
9	${f 14.}$ Page 344, line 17: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
10	with page 346, line 15.
11	15. Page 478, line 20: delete lines 20 to 23.
12	16. Page 534, line 22: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
13	with page 536, line 15.
14	17. Page 536, line 22: delete "(4g)" and substitute "(4)".
15	(END)